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MOTOR SIREN CMS-003
(AC220V)
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: 125dB
: 1.6A
: 50/60Hz
: 100Ω(at 500VDC)
: IP44
: 3.5Kg

Decibel
Current
Frequency
Insulation Resistance
Protection Class
Weight
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MOTOR SIREN CMS-001
(AC220V)

: 170dB
: 2.0
: 50/60Hz
: 100Ω(at 500VDC)
: IP44
: 10Kg

Decibel
Current
Frequency
Insulation Resistance
Protection Class
Weight

: 1500Mtr
: 600W
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Power
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Transmission Distance
Power

C
M

S0
02

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY
SAFETYSAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY
SAFETYSAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY
SAFETYSAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY
SAFETYSAFETY

SAFETY

SAFETY

(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
(E)
(F)
(G)

152mm
283mm
186mm
89mm
104mm
110mm
125mm

C
P0

03

(B)

(A)

(C)

(D)
(E)

(F) (G)BOTTOM

MOTOR SIREN CMS-002
(AC220V)

: 160dB
: 1.8A
: 50/60Hz
: 100Ω(at 500VDC)
: IP44
:6Kg

Decibel
Current
Frequency
Insulation Resistance
Protection Class
Weight
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: 750MtrTransmission Distance

: 500MtrTransmission Distance

: 300MtrTransmission Distance
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MOTOR SIREN CMS-005
(DC12V /AC220V)

: 118dB
: 6A / 0.43A
: 50/60Hz
: 100Ω(at 500VDC)
: IP44
: 0.8Kg

Decibel
Current
Frequency
Insulation Resistance
Protection Class
Weight
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MOTOR SIREN CMS-006
(DC12V / DC24V / AC220V)

: 114dB
: 6A / 2.50A / 0.43A
: 50/60Hz
: 100Ω(at 500VDC)
: IP44
: 0.4Kg

Decibel
Current
Frequency
Insulation Resistance
Protection Class
Weight
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MOTOR SIREN CMS-004
(220V)

: 120dB
: 1.0A
: 50/60Hz
: 100Ω(at 500VDC)
: IP44
: 2.2Kg

Decibel
Current
Frequency
Insulation Resistance
Protection Class
Weight

Electrical Motor Siren
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